Pre-Nursery Room 206 2014.10.13

8:00-8:50

8:50-9:10
9:10-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30
12:30-14:15
14:15-14:45

14:45-15:20

15:30-16:30

English Teacher: Kacie

Monday
Arrival: Meet & Greet

Tuesday

Arrival: Meet & Greet

' Class-Schedule

Wednesday

Arrival: Meet & Greet

Thursday

Arrival: Meet & Greet

()
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la
New
Explore « Play « Learn« Grow
Kindergarten

Friday

Arrival: Meet & Greet

Morning Exercise

Morning Exercise

Morning Exercise

Morning Exercise

Morning Exercise

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Bt LS alt Math Game (English) Chinese Language B LESE
(Theme line) (Painting/Handcraft) (Creative Theme)

EPP
English Physical Program

Social Lesson

Sand and Water Play

Playgroup Songs

Outdoor Play

Nature Exploration

Outdoor Play

English Lesson

Outdoor Play

Health Awareness

(English) (Theme line)
Small Group/ Small Group/ Small Group/ Small Group/ Small Group/
Activity Centers Activity Centers Activity Centers Activity Centers Activity Centers
Lunch and Walk Lunch and Walk Lunch and Walk Lunch and Walk Lunch and Walk
Nap Time Nap Time Nap Time Nap Time Nap Time
Wash up and Snack Wash up and Snack Wash up and Snack Wash up and Snack Wash up and Snack
Sensory Play i . . Sensory Play Music Movement/
: Story Time (English) Twinkle Land :
(Chinese) (English) Game
Departure: Saying Departure: Saying Departure: Saying Departure: Saying Departure: Saying
Goodbye Goodbye Goodbye Goodbye Goodbye

Chinese Teacher: Mandy & Tracy

Foreign Teacher’s Schedule




