

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-8:50	Arrival: Meet & Greet				
8:50-9:10	Morning Exercise				
9:10-9:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:30-9:50	English Lesson (Theme line)	Art (Painting/Handcraft)	Math Game(English)	Chinese Language	English Lesson (Creative Theme)
9:50-10:30	EPP English Physical Program	Sand and Water Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play
10:30-11:00	Social Lesson	Playgroup Songs (English)	Nature Exploration	English Lesson (Theme line)	Health Awareness
11:00-11:30	Small Group / Activity Centers				
11:30-12:30	Lunch and Walk				
12:30-14:15	Nap Time				
14:15-14:45	Wash up and Snack				
14:45-15:20	Sensory Play (Chinese)	Story Time (English)	Twinkle Land	Sensory Play (English)	Music Movement/ Game
15:30-16:30	Departure: Saying Goodbye				

English Teacher: Kacie Chinese Teacher: Mandy & Tracy

Foreign Teacher's Schedule